Delta-T Devices - Data Sheet
    PR2 Profile Probe Systems
1) Patent pending
2) Good accuracy achieved with normal agricultural soils. (Typical mineral and organic calibrations supplied.)
    For less common soils, custom soil calibrations can be used for highest accuracy
 Soil moisture content - not just trends
 Low salinity and temperature sensitivity
 Portable meter option for convenient

PR-AUG2   25mm spiral auger, for dry, sandy soils.
For details of individual augering items, please enquire
Profile Probe - Ordering information
PR2/4  Profile Probe, 40cm (no cable)
PR2/6  Profile Probe, 100cm (no cable)
All Profile Probes come fitted with IP68 connector and are
supplied with user manual, protective tube, spare centring
springs and O-rings. NB CABLE MUST BE ORDERED
SEPARATELY.
Standard cables for PR2:
PRC/d-HH2  1.5m cable, IP68 M12 connector to 25-way
D-socket (IP54). Connects PR2 to HH2 Moisture Meter.
PRC/M12-05  5m cable, IP68 M12 connector to IP68 M12
connector. Connects PR2 to DL6 Soil Moisture Logger.
PRC/w-05  5m cable, IP68 M12 connector to bare wire.
Cable connects PR2 to DL2e and other data loggers.
Extension cables for PR2:
EXT/M12-05   5m cable, IP68 M12 connector to IP68 M12
connector. Connects to PR2, or to any EXT/M12 cable.
(Cable is identical to item PRC/M12-05).
EXT/M12-10  10m cable, IP68 M12 connector to IP68 M12
connector. Cable connects to PR2, or to any EXT/M12
cable.
EXT/M12-25  25m cable, IP68 M12 connector to IP68 M12
connector. Cable connects to PR2, or to any EXT/M12
cable.
Access tubes and Profile Probe accessories:
ATS1  Access tube – short, 554mm x 28mm diameter.